December 2018

Don’t Miss Out — Here Is What 1Is Going On This Month

4
Crochet Club

5:00-7:45

PN

5
ESOL Class

1:00-3:00

53

10

1
Crochet Club

5:00-7:45

o8

12 ESOL
1:00-3:00
Tertulia

Cuatro Gatos
6:00-7:45

13
Romance
Readers Book

Club -
6:30-
7:30

14

15

16

17

18
Crochet Club

5:00-7:45

2)\E
7

\

19

20

21

22

23

24
Christmas
Eve
Library

Closed |

i

|

25
Christmas
Day
Library
Closed -

26

27

28

29

30

31

New
Year’s Eve

Library Hours

9:00-5:00

1 Library
Closed
APl
%Yoy &,
" New Yeee -
NI

580 Greenway Boulevard ¢ Lake Mary, FL 32746 * (407) 665-1640
www.seminolelibrary.org

NORTHWEST BRANCH

n@SeminuIeCouMyleray
[ aseminoleibrary
@fsemlmlecauntyllbrary
fsemlnolellhrary

HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m., Friday - Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.



http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwiThf7zo7zZAhWStVkKHSJCDC0QjRx6BAgAEAY&url=http://moziru.com/explore/Romance clipart genre/&psig=AOvVaw1RXW2YTuwSg1ffN66sBSuj&ust=1519483600746942

Leisure Services Department Seminole County Public Library

Event Descriptions:

Lo

Lo

Crochet Club: Meet, mingle, and trade tips
= Wwith local crotcheters. Bring your
& g"i; own projects, meet your friends, or
make some new ones and catch up
on your “stitches”. New and experienced
crocheters are welcome. FREE - No
registration required.

ESOL Class: Talk to learn! For Adults only.
S Come practice your English
3\ conversation speaking skills. FREE -
No registration required.

Tertulia Cuatro Gatos: Join the Tertulia and
participate in our talks about
ﬁ literature, art, music, culture, and
history! Everyone is welcome. The

program is presented in Spanish. FREE - No
registration required.

Romance Readers Book Club: Love to read
romance? Join us on Thursday,
December 13t from 6:30 to 7:30 to

~#= discuss some of our favorite romance
reads. This month’s book title is This is All I Ask
by Lynn Kurland. FREE - No registration
required.

NORTHWEST BRANCH
580 Greenway Boulevard ¢ Lake Mary, FL 32746 ¢ (407) 665-1640

www.seminolelibrary.org

n@SeminuIeCoumyleray
[ aseminoleibrary
@fsemlmlecauntyllbrary
fsemlmlellbrary

HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m., Friday - Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.


http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwiThf7zo7zZAhWStVkKHSJCDC0QjRx6BAgAEAY&url=http://moziru.com/explore/Romance clipart genre/&psig=AOvVaw1RXW2YTuwSg1ffN66sBSuj&ust=1519483600746942

