



Leisure Services Department Seminole County Public Library

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
December 2018						
Don't Miss Out – Here Is What Is Going On This Month						
2	3	4 Crochet Club 5:00-7:45	5 ESOL Class 1:00-3:00	6	7	8
9	10	n Crochet Club 5:00-7:45	12 ESOL 1:00-3:00 Tertulia Cuatro Gatos 6:00-7:45	Romance Readers Book Club 6:30- 7:30	14	15
16	17	18 Crochet Club 5:00-7:45	19	20	21	22
23	Christmas Eve Library Closed	Christmas Day Library Closed	26	27	28	29
30	31 New Year's Eve Library Hours 9:00-5:00	Library Closed	72	200	200	7

NORTHWEST BRANCH 580 Greenway Boulevard • Lake Mary, FL 32746 • (407) 665-1640 www.seminolelibrary.org





Leisure Services Department Seminole County Public Library



Event Descriptions:



Crochet Club: Meet, mingle, and trade tips with local crotcheters. Bring your own projects, meet your friends of

own projects, meet your friends, or make some new ones and catch up

on your "stitches". New and experienced crocheters are welcome. **FREE** – No registration required.

ESOL Class: Talk to learn! For Adults only.

8

Come practice your English conversation speaking skills. **FREE** – No registration required.

Tertulia Cuatro Gatos: Join the Tertulia and participate in our talks about literature, art, music, culture, and history! Everyone is welcome. The

program is presented in Spanish. **FREE** - No registration required.

Romance Readers Book Club: Love to read romance? Join us on Thursday,

December 13th from 6:30 to 7:30 to discuss some of our favorite romance

reads. This month's book title is *This is All I Ask* by Lynn Kurland. **FREE** - No registration required.

